
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

General Hospital - University - City - NOCS

route U6C

General Hospital West Wing 1750 1810 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 1802 1819 1844 1913 1943 2013 2043 2143 2243

Highfield Interchange 1815 1830 1855 1922 1952 2022 2052 2152 2252
Swaythling Post Office 1821 1836 1901 1927 1957 2027 2057 2157 2257
Portswood Broadway 1828 1843 1908 1934 2004 2034 2104 2204 2304

Royal South Hants Hospital 1835 1850 1915 1939 2009 2039 2109 2209 2309
Civic Centre 1842 1857 1922 1943 2013 2043 2113 2213 2313

WestQuay 1844 1859 1924 1945 2015 2045 2115 2215 2315
Town Quay 2048 2118 2218 2318

 NOCS 2052 2122 2222 2322

General Hospital West Wing 0645 0715 0745 0800 0820 0840 0905 05 25 45 1525 1545 1605 1625 1645 1705 1725
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0653 0724 0754 0811 0831 0851 0914 14 34 54 1534 1557 1617 1637 1657 1717 1737

Highfield Interchange 0700 0735 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 25 45 05 1545 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750
Swaythling Post Office 0705 0741 0811 0831 0851 0911 0931 31 51 11 1551 1616 1636 1656 1718 1738 1758
Portswood Broadway 0712 0748 0818 0838 0858 0918 0938 38 58 18 1558 1623 1643 1703 1728 1748 1808

Royal South Hants Hospital 0719 0755 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 45 05 25 1605 1630 1650 1710 1735 1755 1815
Civic Centre 0726 0802 0832 0852 0912 0932 0952 52 12 32 1612 1637 1657 1717 1742 1802 1822

WestQuay 0728 0804 0834 0854 0914 0934 0954 54 14 34 1614 1639 1659 1719 1744 1804 1824th
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General Hospital West Wing 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0713 0744 0814 0844 14 44 1814 1844 1913 1943 2013 2043 2143 2243

Highfield Interchange 0720 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1825 1855 1922 1952 2022 2052 2152 2252
Swaythling Post Office 0725 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1831 1901 1927 1957 2027 2057 2157 2257

Portswood Broadway 0732 0808 0838 0908 38 08 1838 1908 1934 2004 2034 2104 2204 2304
Royal South Hants Hospital 0739 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1845 1913 1939 2009 2039 2109 2209 2309

Civic Centre 0746 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1852 1917 1943 2013 2043 2113 2213 2313
WestQuay 0748 0824 0854 0924 54 24 1854 1919 1945 2015 2045 2115 2215 2315

Town Quay 2048 2118 2218 2318
 NOCS 2052 2122 2222 2322
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Saturdays

General Hospital West Wing 0705 0835 0935 35 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0713 0844 0944 44 1744 1844 1943 2043 2143 2243

Highfield Interchange 0720 0855 0955 55 1755 1855 1952 2052 2152 2252
Swaythling Post Office 0725 0901 1001 01 1801 1901 1957 2057 2157 2257

Portswood Broadway 0732 0908 1008 08 1808 1908 2004 2104 2204 2304
Royal South Hants Hospital 0737 0915 1015 15 1815 1913 2009 2109 2209 2309

Civic Centre 0741 0922 1022 22 1822 1917 2013 2113 2213 2313
WestQuay 0743 0924 1024 24 1824 1919 2015 2115 2215 2315

Town Quay 2118 2218 2318
 NOCS 2122 2222 2322
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Sundays and public holidays



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

NOCS - City - University - General Hospital

route U6H

 NOCS 2034 2134 2234 2334
Town Quay 2037 2137 2237 2337
WestQuay 1836 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340

Civic Centre 1839 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Royal South Hants Hospital 1843 1917 1947 2047 2147 2246 2346

Portswood Broadway 1851 1924 1954 2054 2154 2252 2352
Woodmill Ln/High Rd for Wessex Ln 1855 1928 1958 2058 2158 2256 2356

Highfield Interchange 1906 1936 2006 2106 2206 2303 0003
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 1911 1941 2011 2111 2211 2308

General Hospital West Wing 1925 1952 2022 2122 2222 2318  

during University vacations 
this bus goes via Bassett 
Green at 2212 then via Bassett 
Avenue to Winchester Road 
and runs 5 minutes later than 
shown onwards to Hospital

WestQuay 0556 0626 0656 0716 0736 0746 0751 0821 0846 06 26 46 1626 1651 1711 1736 1806
Civic Centre 0559 0629 0659 0719 0739 0749 0754 0824 0849 09 29 49 1629 1654 1714 1739 1809

Royal South Hants Hospital 0603 0633 0703 0723 0743 0753 0758 0828 0853 13 33 53 1633 1658 1718 1743 1813
Portswood Broadway 0610 0640 0710 0731 0751 0801 0807 0837 0901 21 41 01 1641 1706 1726 1751 1821

Woodmill Ln/High Rd for Wessex Ln 0614 0644 0714 0735 0755 0804 0811 0841 0905 25 45 05 1645 1710 1730 1755 1825
Highfield Interchange 0623 0653 0723 0746 0806 0812 0822 0852 0916 36 56 16 1656 1721 1741 1806 1836

Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0628 0658 0728 0751 0811 0830 0900 0921 41 01 21 1701 1726 1746 1811 1841
General Hospital West Wing 0640 0710 0740 0805 0825 0845 0915 0935 55 15 35 1715 1740 1800 1825 1855

this journey runs on  
schooldays only and continues 
to Cantell School
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Saturdays

 NOCS 2034 2134 2234 2334
Town Quay 2037 2137 2237 2337
WestQuay 0601 0636 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 06 36 1806 1836 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340

Civic Centre 0604 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 09 39 1809 1839 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Royal South Hants Hospital 0608 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 13 43 1813 1843 1917 1947 2047 2147 2246 2346

Portswood Broadway 0615 0650 0720 0750 0820 0851 0921 21 51 1821 1851 1924 1954 2054 2154 2252 2352
Woodmill Ln/High Rd for Wessex Ln 0619 0654 0724 0754 0824 0855 0925 25 55 1825 1855 1928 1958 2058 2158 2256 2356

Highfield Interchange 0628 0703 0733 0803 0833 0906 0936 36 06 1836 1906 1936 2006 2106 2206 2303 0003
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0633 0708 0738 0808 0838 0911 0941 41 11 1841 1911 1941 2011 2111 2211 2308  

General Hospital West Wing 0645 0720 0750 0820 0850 0925 0955 55 25 1855 1925 1952 2022 2122 2222 2318th
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during University vacations 
this bus goes via Bassett 
Green at 2212 then 
via Bassett Avenue to 
Winchester Road and runs 
5 minutes later than shown 
onwards to Hospital

Sundays and public holidays

 NOCS 2034 2134 2234 2334
Town Quay 2037 2137 2237 2337
WestQuay 0601 0701 0746 0836 36 1736 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340

Civic Centre 0604 0704 0749 0839 39 1739 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Royal South Hants Hospital 0608 0708 0753 0843 43 1743 1847 1947 2047 2147 2246 2346

Portswood Broadway 0615 0715 0800 0851 51 1751 1854 1954 2054 2154 2252 2352
Woodmill Ln/High Rd for Wessex Ln 0619 0719 0804 0855 55 1755 1858 1958 2058 2158 2256 2356

Highfield Interchange 0628 0728 0813 0906 06 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2303 0003
Winchester Road Red Lodge School 0633 0733 0818 0911 11 1811 1911 2011 2111 2211 2308

General Hospital West Wing 0645 0745 0830 0925 25 1825 1922 2022 2122 2222 2318  
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during University vacations this bus goes via Bassett Green at 2212 
then via Bassett Avenue to Winchester Road and runs 5 minutes 
later than shown onwards to Hospital

vacation timetable dates 2015/16

Christmas vacation      13 Dec - 02 Jan 2016

Easter vacation              20 Mar -16 Apr 2016

Summer vacation         12 June 2016


